Saint Francis University Holiday Schedule

JANUARY

S M TWT F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

MARCH

S M TWT F S

1 2
3 45 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

MAY
S M TWT F S
1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 1011
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
2627 28 29 30 31

S M TWT F S

1 2 3/4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER

S M TWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

NOVEMBER

S M TWT F S

1 2
3 45 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27(28 29 30

FEBRUARY

S MTWT F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

APRIL

S M TWT F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

S M TWT F S

1
2 3 45 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

AUGUST

S M TWT F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

OCTOBER

S M TWT F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

DECEMBER

S M TWT F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23124 25 26 27 28
2930 31

Monday, January 1
New Year's Day

Tuesday, January 2
Day after New Year's Day

Friday, March 29
Good Friday

Monday, April 1
Easter Monday

Monday, May 27
Memorial Day

Thursday, July 4
Independence Day

Thursday, November 28
Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29
Day after Thanksgiving Day

Tuesday, December 24
Day before Christmas

Wednesday, December 25
Christmas Day

Thursday, December 26
Day after Christmas

Additional Days
December 27 & 30

Tuesday, December 31
Day before New Year's Day




